
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman 4 18/6:08.552 19.471 20.475 19.742 19.953 20.120

2 Ray Oliver 7 18/6:09.717 19.340 20.540 19.539 19.754 19.897

3 Ben Kirkwood 9 18/6:11.945 20.009 20.664 20.212 20.322 20.503

4 Jordan Defilippis 6 18/6:19.671 19.761 21.093 20.139 20.371 20.683

5 Allan Hale 1 18/6:20.411 20.556 21.134 20.592 20.707 20.819

6 Shawn Jewell 3 17/6:06.983 20.556 21.587 20.745 20.898 21.157

7 Scott Hobbs 5 17/6:09.331 20.601 21.725 20.769 21.066 21.349

8 Lee White 10 16/6:19.299 21.026 23.706 21.756 22.539 23.350

9 Daniel Kearney 2 4/1:47.743 23.437 26.936

10 Storm Hale 8 1/21.118 21.118 21.118

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Brad Riksman 18/6:08.552 (3)

2 Ray Oliver 18/6:09.717 (3)

3 Ben Kirkwood 18/6:11.945 (3)

4 Jordan Defilippis 18/6:19.671 (3)

5 Allan Hale 18/6:20.411 (3)

6 Shawn Jewell 17/6:06.983 (3)

7 Scott Hobbs 17/6:09.331 (3)

8 Lee White 16/6:19.299 (3)

9 Daniel Kearney 4/1:47.743 (3)

10 Storm Hale 1/21.118 (3)
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Round Q3  Race 3 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hale Kearney Jewell Riksman Hobbs Defilippis Oliver Hale Kirkwood White

Lap 1 6/21.184
17/6:00.128

9/24.733
15/6:10.995

8/23.158
16/6:10.528

1/19.757
19/6:15.383

4/20.759
18/6:13.662

3/20.535
18/6:09.630

2/20.298
18/6:05.364

5/21.118
18/6:20.124

7/21.601
17/6:07.217

10/25.209
15/6:18.135

Lap 2 5/20.783
18/6:17.703

9/30.910
13/6:01.680

7/21.115
17/6:16.321

6/22.232
18/6:17.901

3/20.601
18/6:12.240

2/20.748
18/6:11.547

1/19.569
19/6:18.737

4/20.009
18/6:14.490

8/22.644
16/6:22.824

Lap 3 6/21.412
18/6:20.274

9/23.437
14/6:09.040

7/21.509
17/6:12.765

3/19.840
18/6:10.974

5/21.317
18/6:16.062

2/19.761
18/6:06.264

1/20.615
18/6:02.892

4/20.293
18/6:11.418

8/22.486
16/6:15.141

Lap 4 6/20.663
18/6:18.189

9/28.663
14/6:17.101

7/21.203
17/6:09.686

5/21.788
18/6:16.277

4/20.884
18/6:16.025

2/20.771
18/6:08.168

1/19.806
18/6:01.296

3/20.784
18/6:12.092

8/24.579
16/6:19.672

Lap 5 6/20.579
18/6:16.636

7/20.945
17/6:06.962

3/19.471
18/6:11.117

5/20.737
18/6:15.473

2/21.222
18/6:10.933

1/19.340
19/6:18.586

4/20.497
18/6:11.462

8/23.994
16/6:20.518

Lap 6 6/23.660
17/6:03.463

7/22.398
17/6:09.263

2/20.169
18/6:09.771

5/20.866
18/6:15.492

3/20.361
18/6:10.194

1/19.719
19/6:17.932

4/21.621
18/6:14.415

8/21.544
16/6:14.549

Lap 7 6/20.556
17/6:01.461

7/20.924
17/6:07.326

2/20.232
18/6:08.972

5/21.505
18/6:17.149

3/20.585
18/6:10.242

1/19.430
19/6:16.680

4/20.533
18/6:13.726

8/21.026
16/6:09.102

Lap 8 6/20.766
17/6:00.406

7/21.439
17/6:06.968

2/19.633
18/6:07.025

5/21.255
18/6:17.829

3/20.377
18/6:09.810

1/19.638
19/6:16.236

4/20.164
18/6:12.380

8/29.049
16/6:21.062

Lap 9 5/23.055
17/6:03.910

7/21.570
17/6:06.937

2/20.200
18/6:06.644

6/26.185
17/6:06.650

3/20.141
18/6:09.002

1/20.069
19/6:16.800

4/20.264
18/6:11.532

8/26.315
15/6:01.410

Lap 10 5/20.772
17/6:02.831

6/20.784
17/6:05.577

1/20.185
18/6:06.313

7/21.255
17/6:06.119

3/21.966
18/6:11.641

4/29.771
18/6:14.859

2/20.454
18/6:11.196

8/23.957
15/6:01.205

Lap 11 5/20.583
17/6:01.656

6/21.067
17/6:04.900

1/20.571
18/6:06.673

7/22.270
17/6:07.253

3/21.277
18/6:12.672

4/19.893
18/6:13.333

2/20.328
18/6:10.715

8/24.199
15/6:01.366

Lap 12 5/20.887
17/6:01.108

6/20.897
17/6:04.096

1/20.008
18/6:06.129

7/21.482
17/6:07.081

3/20.076
18/6:11.730

4/20.199
18/6:12.521

2/21.044
18/6:11.388

8/21.771
16/6:22.364

Lap 13 5/20.961
17/6:00.741

6/20.769
17/6:03.248

1/22.732
18/6:09.440

7/22.913
17/6:08.807

4/21.414
18/6:12.786

3/20.226
18/6:11.870

2/20.349
18/6:10.995

8/24.562
16/6:23.182

Lap 14 5/20.899
17/6:00.351

6/20.556
17/6:02.263

1/20.037
18/6:08.814

7/21.706
17/6:08.821

4/20.354
18/6:12.327

2/20.090
18/6:11.138

3/20.792
18/6:11.228

8/23.114
16/6:22.227

Lap 15 5/21.071
17/6:00.208

6/26.473
17/6:08.115

1/20.235
18/6:08.508

7/21.754
17/6:08.888

4/25.211
18/6:17.759

2/20.080
18/6:10.492

3/21.175
18/6:11.890

8/22.898
16/6:21.170

Lap 16 5/20.577
18/6:20.709

6/20.719
17/6:07.121

1/20.647
18/6:08.704

7/21.503
17/6:08.679

4/22.248
18/6:19.178

2/20.875
18/6:10.820

3/20.383
18/6:11.577

8/21.952
16/6:19.299

Lap 17 5/21.077
18/6:20.631

6/21.457
17/6:06.983

1/20.473
18/6:08.693

7/22.339
17/6:09.331

4/21.576
18/6:19.718

2/20.099
18/6:10.289

3/20.482
18/6:11.407

Lap 18 5/20.926
18/6:20.411

1/20.342
18/6:08.552

4/21.048
18/6:19.671

2/20.000
18/6:09.717

3/21.172
18/6:11.945
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